Total 5,92,802.35   1,01,546.78   21,843.28   25,798.24   53,436.00   3,90,178.05

As at March 31, 2022

Particulars

 Total
 Less than 6

months
 6 to 12 months  1 to 2 years  2 to 5 years

 More than 5

years

Trade payables 2,044.20   2,044.20   -   -   -   -

Borrowings (other than debt securities) 1,54,624.55   28,374.96   16,409.62   20,122.68   69,396.04   20,321.25

Lease Liability 1,584.13   202.91   212.51   453.33   715.38   -

Other Financial Liabilities 8,171.49   8,171.49   -   -   -   -

Total 1,66,424.37   38,793.56   16,622.13   20,576.01   70,111.42   20,321.25

(c) Market risk

(d) Interest rate risk

Sensitivity analysis for fixed rate instruments

The group has fixed rate interest bearing liabilities and financial assets where no interest rate risk is perceived

Sensitivity analysis for variable rate instruments

 As at March 31,

2023

@ 100bps

change increase

@ 100bps change

decrease
 As at March

31, 2022

@ 100bps

change

increase

@ 100bps

change

decrease

   19,524.49   -   -   -   -   -

   73,363.56   -   -   9,921.18   -   -

   57,784   -   -   6,031.88   -   -

   -   -   -   -   -   -

   4,17,903.76   4,179.04   (4,179.04)   1,44,703.37   1,447.03   (1,447.03)

   4,57,896.48   4,578.96   (4,578.96)   1,73,313.38   1,733.13   (1,733.13)

e) Foreign currency risk

f) Equity price risk

The group does not have any exposure to equities and hence it not exposed to any equity price risk.

Interest rate risk is the risk that the fair value or future cash flows of a financial instrument will fluctuate because of changes in market interest rates. Interest rate risk can be

either fair value interest rate risk or cash flow interest rate risk. Fair value interest rate risk is the risk of changes in fair values of fixed interest bearing investments because of

fluctuations in the interest rates. Cash flow interest rate risk is the risk that the future cash flows of floating interest bearing investments will fluctuate because of fluctuations